
15/03 Simultané National Scolaires - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS CUM

1 HLISICM

2 M+OEARGD CHILIS H3 30 30

3 -KHAOUDI CORDAGE 3H 24 54

4 EIXRRNE HAÏDOUKS 8A 119 173

5 -OBADEQE EXILER 6E 37 210

6 EQ+TTEPF ADOBE 5B 35 245

7 EEPTT+TR FAQ B4 29 274

8 T+LUOONE ARPETTE B8 30 304

9 LOETSIU OURLERONT J1 61 365

10 I+WETNSA SOLUTÉ O3 33 398

11 ETW+SUAJ DÎNAS K3 36 434

12 AEJT+GIM WUS N6 67 501

13 SBEEAI? MIJOTAGE 1G 104 605

14 YAACRTS BIAI(S)ÉES C7 92 697

15 AACRTY+Z MIJOTAGES 1G 54 751

16 CTZ+MVIA PIRAYA 10B 37 788

17 -VMLEUN? CATI A1 27 815

18 FEZPERN M(A)LVENU M7 84 899

19 NP+VERNN FEREZ 14J 61 960

20 NNNV+MUL PRÉFÉREZ 14G 22 982

VU A14 21 1003


